
Sundav :i 3 lulv. 2025Monday 20 January, 2025aommPnaement of Semester1
L Weekl Week Sundav 13 .iulv -Sundav 20 Julv, 2025M onday 20 Ja nuary-Su nday 26 )anuaty, 2025,2 Semester Admission (Resistration) (Without Late fee)
l Weekl Week Mond 27)Monday 27 lanuary-Sunday 02 February, 20253 Semester Admission (Registration) (with Late fee)

Mondav 27 Januarv, 20254
Wednesday 29 )anuary, 2425 Mondav 21 Julv, 20255 Fresher's Reception

8 Weeks7 weeks Monday 21 July - Sunday 14 Seplember, 2025o
Tuesdav 22 lulv - Sundav 03 Ausust. 2025 2 WeeksTuesday 04 18 February, 2025 2 Weeks7 course Add or Drop/Section Change

Tuesday 18 February, 20259 Last Date of Migration
10

5 Days5 Days Wednesday 10 September-Sunday 14 September, 2025Wednesdav 12 March-Sunday 16 March, 202517 lssuance of Admit Card- Mid Term Examinations
onday 15 September - Thursday 25 September, 2025 rr oaysuesday 18 March-Thursday 27 March, 2025 10 DaysMid Term Examinations

7 Weeks8 Weeks 20 November, 202505 October -Sunday 06 April-Sunday 01 June, 202513 Class (After Mid Term Examinations)

Monday 12 May, 202574
4 Days5 Days Thursday 13 November-Sunday 16 November, 2025Sunday 18 May-Thursday 22 May, 20251) lssuance of Admit Card- Term Final Examinations

Thursdav 13 November, 2025Sunday 25 May, 2025Ib
20 November, 2025Sunday 01 June, 202517 Last Class ofthe Semester

3 DaysMondav 02 June- Wednesday 04 Juae,2025Term Final Preparatory Leave18
2 Weeks

& 3 Days

2 Weeks

& 2 Days
24 November-Wednesday 10 December, 202515 June-Monday 30 June, 202519 Term Final Examinations

ast week of February 2075arrltrirel Week
Sundav 21 December, 2025Thursdav 10 July, 20252t Result Publishins Date
rVednesdav 31 December. 2025rsdav 10 Julv, 2025EnC cf Semester

202631 December. 2025Sunday 13 July, 2025 (Autumn 2025),? Admission Test

lshura: Sunday 06 July, 2025*Shab-e-Merai: Tuesday 28 January, 2025

Jonmastomy: Saturdav 16 Aueust, 2025*Saraswati Puja: Monday 03 Februarv, 2025

*Eid-e-Miladunnabi: Friday 05 September, 2025*Shab-e-Barat: Saturday 15 February, 2025

Durga Puja : Sunday 28 September -Thursday 02 October, 2025**

: Tuesday 30 September -Thursday 02 October, 2025 (Office)
5 Days

3 Days

Friday 21 February,

lndependence Day: Wednesday 26 March, 2025

n October, 2025* Shab-e-Qadr: Friday 28 March, 2025
* Juma-Tul-Bida: Friday 28 March, 2025

6 Days Victory Day: Tuesday 16 December, 2025* Eid-Ul-Fitr: Saturday 29 March -Thursday 03 April, 2025

Easter Sunday: Sunday 20 April, 2025

Bengali New Year: Monday

6 Days

* Buddha Purnima:5u 202511 M

24 Holidays

Classes Off.Note:1. upon moon 7.
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29 January-Monday 17 2025Class (Up to Mid Term Examinations)
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Iuesdav 09 Seotember, 2025Nrlondav 1O A/larch. 2025Last Date of Payment of 2nd lnstallment

72

Wednesdav 12 November, 2025Last Date of Pavment of 3rd lnstallment

3 Davs Fridav 21 November-sunday 23 November, 2025

Martvr lntellectual Dav: Sundav 14 December, 2025**

X-Mas-Day: Thursdav 25 December, 2025

3 Days
Semester Recess: Monday 22 December-Wednesday 24 December, 2025

+Eid-Ul-Azha: Thursday 05 June-Thursday 12 June, 2025


